Industrial
Hydraulics
Electric Drives
and Controls
Linear Motion and
Assembly Technologies
Pneumatics
Service

individual model codes must be combined with a “+“.
Model code pump 1+ model code pump 2.
 Ordering example :
A10VO100DR/31R-PSC12K07 + A10VO71DR/31R-PSC12N00
2. If a gear pump or a radial piston pump is to be factory
mounted as a second pump please consult the factory.
(A)A10V(S)O
(1st Pump)
(A)A10V(S)O
(2nd Pump)
Before finalizing your design please request
a certified installation drawing.
Dimensions in inches (mm).
30/36  Bosch Rexroth AG  |  Mobile Hydraulics  A10VO  |  RA 92 701/05.04
A4
0.35 (9)
0.39 (10)
A5B
45°
(ø106.5)
A
DIA 4.19
A1
(ø
82
.5
5
 )
+
0.
05
0
+
0.
02
0
D
IA
3.
25
20
3.
25
08
A5B
45 °
DIA 4.19
(ø106.5)
A A4
0.39 (10)
(ø
82